Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Pos Comp
1 47
2 80
3 71
4 96
5 127
6 10
7 60
8 31
9 126
10 49
11 8
12 124
13 4
14 103
15 67
16 118
17 140
18 44
19 105
20 121
21 191
22 179
23 75
24 195
25 137
26 69
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

2003 USA Shooting Spring Selection
Final Pan American Team Match

Men's Double Trap

April 27 - 29
W. Glenn Eller
Bill Keever
Jeff Holguin
Mem # Last Name  First Name Cat Day1
L123 Eller Walton Glenn 134
9056 Keever Bill 132
9325 Holguin Jeff 127
11274 Marshall Bryan 122
13677 Richmond Joshua J 129
11167 Bade Lance 122
304 Grazioli Dominic 128
12671 Curtis Adam J 124
12688 Rich Daniel J 120
456  Erickson Bret 109
VISITOR Cilloniz Asier vV 115
23227 Pollak Aaron J 113
15083 Alacano Carson J 106
L95 Meyer Jim 115
L187 Herman Mike 105
13587 Patton Gregory J 108
22957 Sidorek Corey J 101
13862 Dyer Rady 101
15513 Minter Chris J 96
Pinillos Tapia Gerardo Abel V 97
17757 Kruse Cory 101
12278 Work Sam 77
18063 Jackson Jonathan 84
Inman Walter 74
18034 Setzler Chad J 85
15576 Hitt Albert 79
2003 USA Shooting Spring Selection
Final Pan American Team Match
Women's Double Trap
April 27 - 29
Kimberly Rhode
Joetta Dement
Stephanie Williams

277
264
255
Day2 Spring
143 277
132 264
128 255
130 252
122 251
128 250
121 249
120 244
123 243
124 233
109 224
110 223
114 220
105 220
111 216
107 215
111 212
110 211
111 207
101 198
92 193
96 173
80 164
82 156
66 151
69 148
254
248
235

Fall
289
275
274
261
246
275
276
269
240

236
228
245
234
203

245
203

198

200

Pos Comp Mem# Last Name First Name Cat Dayl Day2 Spring Fall

1

125

415 Rhode Kimberly W 132

122

254

266

Total
566
539
529
513
497
525
525
513
483
233
224
223
456
448
461
449
212
211
410
198
438
376
164
354
151
348

Total
520

SO



2003 USA Shooting Spring Selection

Joetta
Stephanie
Kyndra
Kirby
Susan
Mimi

Kelly
Lynsey
Molly

wJ

wJ
WV
wJ

wJ
wJ

120
120
116
111
104
94
94
96
70

Final Pan American Team Match

April 30 - May 3

2 35 454  Dement
3 171 15774 Williams
4 70 10562 Hogan
5 6 13369 Anderson
6 113 VISITOR Nattrass
7 170 18202 Wilfong
8 39 445  Doll
9 7 23003 Arnold
10 13 22998 Bender
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Pos Comp Mem # Last Name
1 10 11167 Bade
2 49 456  Erickson
3 74 11272 Inman
4 165 11143 Wallace
5 82 1558 Kiernan
6 67 L187 Herman
7 9 L181 Avedisian
8 112 11906 Myers
9 76 17307 Jackson
10 61 10270 Hadden
11 27 12166 Cowin
12 149 11278 Tagtmeyer
13 25 1782 Chordash
14 136 1186 Senter
15 91 613 Lakatos
16 60 304 Grazioli
17 41 23111 Doyle
18 128 13354 Romanski
19 14 15754 Benge
20 157 18211 Triesch
21 193 12619 Weger
22 28 13420 Craft
23 106 23106 Morrison
24 168 302 Wentzel
25 107 13205 Mullen
26 36 18344 Denison
27 29* 1863 Crawford
28 130 13259 Scamardo
29 105 15513 Minter

Men's Trap

Lance Bade

Bret Erickson

Seth Inman

First Name
Lance
Bret

Seth
Matthew T
Chris
Mike

Guy

Doug
Travis
Richard Ryan
Robert
Brett
Richard
David
Joshua
Dominic
Shon
Wayne
Sheldon
Justin
Dwayne
James
Charlie
Charlie
Paul

Drew
Glenn
Matt
Chris

Cat Dayl Day2

[SEFRR SR SR

94
93
91
95
90
87
92
86
88
84
86
87
87
84
84
88
83
82
83
87
80
84
84
82
80
85
78
81
82

128
115
112
111
108
104
97
95
76

96
95
94
89
93
90
89
91
92
85
86
89
86
87
91
90
91
88
84
80
88
89
81
86
87
83
82
78
83

248 255
235 239
228 265
222 254
212 233
198 208
191
191
146

235

231

227
Day3 Spring
45 235
43 231
42 227
42 226
42 225
44 221
40 221
43 220
40 220
48 217
45 217
41 217
43 216
45 216
41 216
38 216
40 214
44 214
45 212
44 211
42 210
37 210
42 207
39 207
39 206
37 205
44 204
44 203
38 203

503
474
493
476
445
406
191
191
146



30 62 13251 Hancock James J 78 86 39 203

31 179 12278 Work Sam 74 83 41 198
32 203 16191 Hallenbeck  Mark 83 78 36 197
33 58 23057 Gowin William J 78 79 39 196
34 174 642  Wirth Steve 7% 77 42 195
35 21 18059 Bush I George J 78 75 41 194
36 201 13729 Cesnik Robert 77 76 39 192
37 78 15255 Jolliff Max J 77 76 38 191
38 65 15748 Hart Casey J 78 75 35 188
39 200 1394 Alcantara Ricardo 77 75 36 188
40 194 13730 Weger Johnny 81 68 37 186
41 124 23227 Pollak Aaron J 71 75 37 183
42 116* 15922 Nichols Christopher 71 72 36 179
43 162 23226 Van Vells Joel J 78 72 29 179
44 120 23105 Peterson Rustin J 73 73 32 178
45 164 16280 Waite Daniel J 66 70 39 175
46 69 15576 Hitt Albert 62 70 34 166
47 172 14016 Williams John Cory J 66 62 30 158
48 183 13629 Tillman Jimmy J 56 66 34 156
49 88 13264 Kulcak Logan J 56 63 29 148
50 44 13862 Dyer Rady 62 56 27 145

Women's Trap
April 30 - May 3

Champion Theresa Dewitt 217
2nd Place Joetta Dement 212
3rd Place Collyn Loper 209

Pos Comp Mem# Last Name First Name Cat Dayl Day2 Day3 Spring

1 37 455  Dewitt Theresa W 90 86 41 217
2 35 454  Dement Joetta W 85 85 42 212
3 94 12118 Loper Whitley Collyn WJ 84 90 35 209
4 73 10563 Holtz Lacy W 86 83 39 208
5 115 12475 Neans Sarah WJ 82 82 42 206
6 113 VISITOR Nattrass Susan WV 80 80 40 200
7 68 12461 Hilker Alisa WJ 80 78 39 197
8 123 18615 Pippin Goldie Wl 77 76 41 194
9 170 18202 Wilfong Mimi Wl 72 78 40 190
10 39 445  Doll Kelly W 69 77 41 187
11 141 13036 Simpson Emma WJ 68 75 43 186
12 40 11947 Dorman Amanda WJ 85 65 35 185
13 99 18614 MclLean Jenna WJ 66 79 35 180
14 83 23102 Klix Jerilyn WJ 67 64 28 159
15 173 23101 Williams Misty WJ 73 54 28 155

A=Y
»

89 13265 Kulcak Lauren WJ 44 38 25 107



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Pos Comp
1 133
2 42
3 166
4 145
5 156
6 19
7 90
8 132
9 66
10 119
11 84
12 161
13 176
14 151
15 3
16 190
17 184
18 144
19 122
20 187
21 152
22 188
23 111
24 158
25 33
26 55
27 57
28 56
29 52
30 102
31 51
32 185
33 138
34 85
35 93
36 186
37 134
38 117

Mem #
278

446

458

9906
11081
449

12357
990

10333
426

11991
11204
15114
12221
1856
12123
9908
11243
13110
142

12481
10496
15628
11205
9210

Last Name
Schroeder
Dulohery
Weeks
Sotowa
Treadwell
Buffa
Lackey
Schiller
Hart
Peresetsky
Knecht
Vall
Wise
Tarantini
Aitken
Kolb
Lipworth
Solis
Pinkston
Vaughn
Taylor
Dickson
Muzyka
Tukakosi
Deauman

VISITOR Giha

16206

Gougler

VISITOR Giha Yarur

13256

Gadus

VISITOR Metwasi

11413
18086
13136
9610
11698
12364
17961
17882

Fong
Goodnight
Shirloo
Knowlton
Loiselle
Brickner
Schutzius
Parfenov

2003 USA Shooting Spring Selection
Final Pan American Team Match
Clay Target Championships

MEN'S SKEET
April 23 - 26
Scott Schroeder 241
Shawn Dulohery 240
Mark Weeks 238
First Name Cat
Scott 96 96 49 241
Shawn 94 97 49 240
Mark 99 95 44 238
Randy 93 97 48 238
Allen 93 93 48 234
Joe 92 92 48 232
Brazos J 91 94 47 232
Kevin 94 94 44 232
Clay 95 95 42 232
Michael 93 90 48 231
Adam J 92 92 46 230
Kent J 95 91 43 229
Hunter J 88 90 48 226
Nicolo J 88 93 45 226
Richard 92 90 43 225
Kevin J 93 86 45 224
Alex 88 90 45 223
Carlos 89 89 45 223
Rodney 89 89 45 223
J 94 88 40 222
Dustin J 85 89 47 221
Joseph M 91 87 42 220
Mark J 86 86 47 219
Hyato Joe J 87 87 45 219
Brad J 87 89 42 218
Nicolas V 89 85 43 217
JP J 84 88 44 216
Juan Jorge \% 87 83 46 216
Allen J 87 85 44 216
Khalid Qahhat V 88 85 39 212
Ken 82 84 45 211
Josh J 83 87 41 211
Ahmad 79 91 41 211
Michael 84 79 46 209
Louis 86 81 41 208
Michael F 87 77 40 204

Mark David J 83 81 39 203
Sergey 76 82 43 201

233
240
237
235
239
237
233
232
237
230
219
223
208
229
230

227

218

220

225

219

232

220

222

218

206
229
182

Dayl Day2 Day3 Spring Fall Total SO Final

474
480
475
473
473
469
465
464
469
461
449
452
434
455
455
224
450
223
441
222
221
440
444
438
450
217
436
216
438
212
211
211
429
209
414
433
385
201

Total

474
480
479
476
473
469



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Pos
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110
129
12
189
135
46

53
175
150

59

24

Comp
90
84
161
176
151
190
152
111
158
33
57
52
185
134
110
135
46

175

15758
2084
12013
10260
17962
13267
18424
23228
18194
12220
450
9905

Mem #
12357
11991
11204
15114
12221
12123
12481
15628
11205
9210
16206
13256
18086
17961
15758
17962
13267
18424
18194

Musser
Sanchez
Bayo, Il
Beery
Schutzius
Eide
Alexander
Gardner
Wise
Tarantini
Graves
Chiang

Last Name
Lackey
Knecht
Vail
Wise
Tarantini
Kolb
Taylor
Muzyka
Tukakosi
Deauman
Gougler
Gadus
Goodnight
Schutzius
Musser
Schutzius
Eide
Alexander
Wise

Jesse
Angelo
Fernando
Michael
Matthew
Jon

Sean
Jerad
Hayden
Theo
James Todd
Sai

JUNIOR MEN'S SKEET

First Name
Brazos
Adam
Kent
Hunter
Nicolo
Kevin
Dustin
Mark
Hyato Joe
Brad
JP
Allen
Josh
Mark David
Jesse
Matthew
Jon
Sean
Hayden

[

Cat

[SSFRR SIPRNY SR SRR SF I GIFERY PR SR P SV GFE SR SR S G GFR SR SR &

83
84
76
76
78
73
69
63
66
56
96

DQ

91
92
95
88
88
93
85
86
87
87
84
87
83
83
83
78
73
69
66

79
72
77
78
69
68
68
69
62
61
dnf

94
92
91
90
93
86
89
86
87
89
88
85
87
81
79
69
68
68
62

39
38
40
32
38
36
32
35
37
28

47
46
43
48
45
45
47
47
45
42
44
44
41
39
39
38
36
32
37

201
194
193
186
185
177
169
167
165
145
96

DQ

Dayl Day2 Day3 Spring

232
230
229
226
226
224
221
219
219
218
216
216
211
203
201
185
177
169
165

183

178

126

137
244

Fall
233
219
223
208
229

225
219
232
220
222

182

178

126

201
194
376
186
363
177
295
167
165
282
340

Total SO Final

465
449
452
434
455
224
221
444
438
450
436
438
211
385
201
363
177
295
165

Total
465
449
452

455

444

450



